ADOPT-A-STREET HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

BETWEEN the Township of Barnegat

	AND
	Org
	anization Name and/or Individual/Parent or Guardian
-	
	Address (Not Post Office Box)
	Cel
	and Telephone #
(Organization Type (Individual, Partnership, Non-Profit Corporation, Corporation, Public Entity)
In cons	sideration of the use of following recreation facility on the following date(s):
Street	Name :
a fro pr	the purpose of AdoptAStreet BOE Program, the undersigned agrees to indemnify and hold the Township of Barnegat and its officers, agents and employees harmless om any and all liability, claims, costs and Attorney's fees arising out of the use of the roperty referred to above. I understand that this Hold Harmless also requires that the Township of Barnegat is indemnified from any losses or damages resulting from the acts or omissions from any guest, participant, visitor, or other person attending the event herein referred to. Unless waived in writing by the Township of Barnegat
Signed	this date of20, as
the bin	ding act in deed of Name of Organization/and/or Individual
	Authorized Signature/Parent or Guardian if under 18